

WPS No. 1239 of 2022

WPS No. 1243/2022, WPS No. 1242/2022, WPS No. 5080/2024,
WPS No. 2003/2022

26.08.2025	Mr. Manoj Pranjpe, Senior Advocate alongwith Mr. Sandeep Patel, Mr. Harshwardhan Parganiha, counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. Sabyasachi Bhaduri, Mr. Himanshu Yadu, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Vaibhav Shuklas, Mr. Rajkumar Gupta, counsel for respective respondents. Mr. Kishan Lal Sahu, Dy. Government Advocate for the State. List this case on 24th September, 2025 in the fresh matters list. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
--------------------------	---