



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
Order Sheet

WPS No. 1239 of 2022

Anil Kumar Singh **Versus** Hidayatullah National Law University & Ors.

WPS/1243/2022,WPS/1242/2022,WPS/5080/2024,WPS/2003/2022

31/01/2026	Shri Manoj Paranjpaye, Senior Advocate assisted by Shri Arpan Verma, Ms. Priyanka Rai, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Shashank Thakur, Advocate and Shri Anmol Singh, Advocates for the respective Petitioner. Shri Vaibhav Shukla, Ms. Ashtha Shukla, Shri Ayush Mittal, Advocates for the respective respondents. Ms. Shailja Shukla, G.A. for the respondent/State. List on 18th March, 2026, as prayed. -Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------	---

Ashish