



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1239 of 2022

ANIL KUMAR SINGH **versus** HIDAYATULLAH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY

**WPS No. 2003 of 2022, WPS No. 5080 of 2024, WPS No. 1242 of 2022 &
WPS No. 1243 of 2022**

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Mr. Harshwardhan Parghania, counsel and Ms. Khyati Adil, counsel for the respective petitioners. Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, learned Senior counsel assisted by Mr. Vaibhav Shukla, counsel; Ms. Astha Shukla, counsel & Mr. Sabysachi Bhaduri, counsel and Mr. Rohitashva Singh, Deputy G.A. for the State/respondent, counsel for the respective respondents. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that this matter is to be argued by Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, learned Senior counsel. Learned counsel for the parties submit that pleadings are completed. As prayed, list the matter on 4th May, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Deepti Jha	